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SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
AEROWATER  AERATION & MIXING SERVICES Plan Holder info@aerowaterusa.com ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Air Diffusion Plan Holder info@airdiffusion.com 3964 Grove Ave. Gurnee IL 60031 847-782-0044 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Air Products Wendy Boyer boyerwm@airproducts.com 7201 Hamilton Blvd Allentown PA 18195 610-481-4011 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Aquarius Technologies Rich Gannon rgannon@aquariustechnologies.com 1103 Mineral Springs Drive Port Washington WI 53074 2622681500 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Arizona VIP Plumbing Shawnah Sheehy shawnah@plumbingservicesnow.com 1990 McCulloch Blvd, D-53 D-53 LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 86403 9282751319 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
ATLAS Copco Plan Holder jackie.arribere@us.atlascopco.com CA 5106838788 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
BCAC Underground Chris White cwhite@bcacunderground.com ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
BCAC Underground LLC Kimmy Newby knewby@bcacunderground.com Haltom City TX (817) 781-1569 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Clearblu Environmental Plan Holder customerservice@clrblu.com 1010 Cass St. D10 Monterey CA 93940 866-875-4163 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 ADDENDUM 1.PDF 
Coonstruction Inc. Plan Holder coonstruction@hotmail.com Lake Havasu City AZ 9288481171 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
EDI Scott Hentges Scott.hentges@wastewater.com Columbia MO (573) 823-9774 ADDENDUM 2.PDF 
Environmental Dynamics International, Inc Plan Holder customerservice@wastewater.com 5601 Paris Road Columbia MO 65202 573-474-9456 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Evoqua Plan Holder mark.mcguire@evoqua.com Overland Park KS ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Felix Construction Andrew Perkins andyp@felixconstruction.com 309 E. 10th drive Mesa AZ 85210 4804640011 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Felix Construction Jason Robinson jason.robinson@felixconstruction.com 2530 S. 52nd Ave Phoenix AZ 85043 4804640011 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ADDENDUM 3.PDF ,ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
James, Cooke & Hobson, Inc. Douglas Pratt dlp@jchinc.com 3501 E. Broadway Road Phoenix AZ 85040 6022430585 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
JCH INC EDWARD MARTIN ed.martin@jchinc.com Phoenix AZ 6023596424 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF 
KEAR Civil Corp Carmel Patterson carmel.patterson@kearcorp.com 22555 N 20th Ave Phoenix AZ 85027 6237422321 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Komline Aerator Solutions Carla Oakes coakes@aeratorsolutions.com Roscoe IL (815) 623-5111 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Newterra Corporation Inc. John Sherbondy jsherbondy@newterra.com 1555 Coraopolis Heights Rd. Suite 4100 Coraopolis PA 15108 7248096079 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Oliver Industries Dan Long dan@oliverindustries.com 40 W Baseline Rd Suite 112 Tempe AZ 85283 4806258288 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF 
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
SSI Aeration, Inc. Advantages Plan Holder customerservice@ssiaeration.com 4 Tucker Drive Poughkeepsie NY 12603 845-454-8171 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
Xylem Jeff Garretson jeff.garretson@xylem.com 9661 194th St Mokena IL 60448 708 889 1560 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
YSI Incorporated (A Xylem Brand) Plan Holder info@ysi.com 1700/1725 Brannum Lane Yellow Springs OH 45387 937-688-4255 ATTACHMENT A.PDF ,ATTACHMENT B.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFP DOCUMENT.PDF 
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